
基隆高中114學年度第1學期高三補考成績1150204

班級 座號 學號 姓名
科目

代號
科目名稱 補考成績

302 18 212018 楊O宇 310 國文 36.8

303 11 211315 蕭O 310 國文 48.2

304 11 211089 洪O瑋 310 國文 52.5

304 18 211018 郭O震 310 國文 20.1

304 31 211053 嚴O 310 國文 35

305 12 211088 邱O岑 310 國文 48.6

305 22 211046 陳O鴻 310 國文 33.4

306 3 211030 吳O廷 310 國文 40.3

306 10 211012 林O均 310 國文 56.6

307 1 211310 王O又 310 國文 61.7

309 23 211317 邱O惟 310 國文 46.1

301 1 213001 王O曄 320 英文 25

301 2 213002 李O絜 320 英文 53

301 8 213008 高O謙 320 英文 22

301 10 213010 張O光 320 英文 29

301 18 213018 黃O庭 320 英文 32

302 13 212013 張O文 320 英文 63

303 11 211315 蕭O 320 英文 44

304 10 211314 江O葦 320 英文 47

304 11 211089 洪O瑋 320 英文 18

304 19 211045 陳O嘉 320 英文 21

305 11 211034 林O萱 320 英文 58

305 16 211068 許O元 320 英文 48

306 1 211001 白O昊 320 英文 28

306 3 211030 吳O廷 320 英文 67

306 10 211012 林O均 320 英文 16

306 20 211106 魏O仁 320 英文 53

306 22 211101 黃O竼 320 英文 32

307 1 211310 王O又 320 英文 20

307 4 211112 李O忻 320 英文 24

307 8 211064 林O欣 320 英文 55

307 9 211037 洪O瑄 320 英文 54

307 12 211015 梁O謙 320 英文 22

307 23 211077 鄭O哲 320 英文 28

307 24 211131 鄭O翰 320 英文 31

309 1 211132 吳O恩 320 英文 37

309 13 211144 陳O宇 320 英文 50

309 16 211148 廖O崴 320 英文 41

309 24 211154 謝O宸 320 英文 24

311 01 215001 江O皓 323 體育班英文 36

311 02 215002 吳O名 323 體育班英文 76

311 03 215100 鄒O家 323 體育班英文 46

311 07 215007 張O釉 323 體育班英文 64
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311 13 215013 游O睿 323 體育班英文 84

311 15 215015 黃O程 323 體育班英文 60

311 17 215101 鄭O穎 323 體育班英文 86

311 18 215102 莊O程 323 體育班英文 60

301 10 213010 張O光 331 美術班數學 20

301 18 213018 黃O庭 331 美術班數學 68

306 1 211001 白O昊 334 數學甲 20

306 5 211057 吳O童 334 數學甲 43

306 10 211012 林O均 334 數學甲 26

306 20 211106 魏O仁 334 數學甲 46

306 22 211101 黃O竼 334 數學甲 28

304 11 211089 洪O瑋 335 數學乙 24

305 16 211068 許O元 335 數學乙 23

305 26 211128 廖O于 335 數學乙 61

307 1 211310 王O又 335 數學乙 37

307 4 211112 李O忻 335 數學乙 13

307 9 211037 洪O瑄 335 數學乙 23

311 02 215002 吳O名 333 體育班數學 30

311 13 215013 游O睿 333 體育班數學 30

311 15 215015 黃O程 333 體育班數學 10

306 1 211001 白O昊 340 物理 25

306 10 211012 林O均 340 物理 36

306 13 211019 陳O濬 340 物理 24

306 22 211101 黃O竼 340 物理 16

306 01 211001 白O昊 350 化學 63

306 10 211012 林O均 350 化學 60

306 19 211072 陳O叡 350 化學 60

306 20 211106 魏O仁 350 化學 69

306 22 211101 黃O竼 350 化學 66

306 24 211105 謝O文 350 化學 69

309 01 211132 吳O恩 350 化學 60

309 13 211144 陳O宇 350 化學 63

309 16 211148 廖O崴 350 化學 60

309 17 211149 劉O恩 350 化學 60

309 24 211154 謝O宸 350 化學 60

301 10 213010 張O光 361 美術班歷史 42.5

303 4 211316 唐O昕 360 歷史 27.5

304 15 211022 張O和 360 歷史 30

304 24 211047 廖O宥 360 歷史 30

304 26 211025 蔡O嶧 360 歷史 30

305 11 211034 林O萱 360 歷史 25

305 16 211068 許O元 360 歷史 27.5

305 24 211102 黃O倫 360 歷史 20
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305 31 211155 謝O安 360 歷史 35

305 32 211055 蘇O捷 360 歷史 25

303 4 211316 唐O昕 370 地理 32.5

304 9 211036 凃O星 370 地理 52.5

304 15 211022 張O和 370 地理 60

305 26 211128 廖O于 370 地理 47.5

307 1 211310 王O又 370 地理 55

303 4 211316 唐O昕 380 公民 15

304 9 211036 凃O星 380 公民 50

304 15 211022 張O和 380 公民 35

304 31 211053 嚴O 380 公民 45

307 1 211310 王O又 380 公民 62.5

306 3 211030 吳O廷 3A0 地科 28

306 19 211072 陳O叡 3A0 地科 32

306 20 211106 魏O仁 3A0 地科 44

306 22 211101 黃O竼 3A0 地科 32
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